	APPLICATION FOR RESEARCH ASSISTANT POSITION 

Dr. Quinn’s Social Psychology Lab

Email completed applications to: jasmine.perry@uconn.edu

	NAME: 
	DATE: 

	PREFERRED E-MAIL ADDRESS: 

	MAJOR: 
	GRADE LEVEL (as of Spring 2023):  

	CUM. GPA FOR LAST 2 SEMESTERS: 
	OVERALL GPA:

	PSYCHOLOGY BACKGROUND: Please list all of the psychology courses you have completed 

	Psychology Course (#, title, & semester)
	Professor (and TA for lab/discussion section)
	Grade

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	SEMESTERS IN WHICH YOU ARE INTERESTED IN BEING A RESEARCH ASSISTANT

	Year: 
	(__Fall; __ Spring; __Summer)

	NUMBER OF CREDITS/HOURS YOU CAN COMMIT TO WORKING PER WEEK:

	___3 CREDITS (9 hrs per week)
	___OTHER

	PLEASE DESCRIBE ANY RESEARCH EXPERIENCE, AS WELL AS ANY CODING/PROGRAMMING EXPERIENCE, YOU HAVE IN THE SPACE BELOW:

	

	FUTURE GOALS: 

	Are considering applying to graduate school? __Yes; __No

	If yes, what degree would you be interested in pursuing? 


SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE TIMES FOR THE FALL 2023 SEMESTER
Please put an “X” in ALL the times that you ARE available. THE MORE FLEXIBILITY, THE BETTER!

	Time block starting at:
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	


Completed applications should be sent to Jasmine Perry at: jasmine.perry@uconn.edu)
